14 Aug, 2022

860

CRN6565097876

Thanks for travelling with us, Ravindra P Patel

Ride Details
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6—-a Prime Sedan - White Zest

Map data 82022

01:38 PM = Macro Moulds & Plastics,
Rajarathinam St Brindavan
Colony Ullagaram Chennai
Tamil Nadu India

02:19 PM =« 7, Beach Rd, Mahabalipuram

=1 Paid by cash

Bill Details
Your Trip
Toll/Parking Fee

Total Bill (rounded off)
Includes £59.32 Taxes

Emergency Health Pack fee

Total Payable

X816.72
X35

X852

38
X860

Have queries? Visit support for this ride.

We've fulfilled our promise to take you to

destination for pre-agreed Total Fare. Modifying

the drop/route can change this fare.

Payment

3860

Please Note: 1) Insurance Service is not provided by ANI Technologies Private Limited. Invoice for the insurance fee collected for the ride will be

raised by the respective Insurance company.



